
1 KUBIK Maciej POL

2 MOVILEANU Darius ROU

3 RASSENFOSSE Adrien BEL

4 ISTRATE Andrei Teodor ROU

5 IONESCU Eduard ROU

6 CHIRITA Iulian ROU

7 PORET Thibault FRA

8 PUPPO Andrea ITA

9 LAFFINEUR Louis BEL

10 BAN Ivor CRO

11 REDZIMSKI Milosz POL

12 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru ROU

13 STALZER Adam CZE

14 BELIK Simon CZE

15 DESCHAMPS Hugo FRA

16 SCHARRER Mauro SUI

17 SZANTOSI David HUN

18 PETEK Borna CRO

19 MORAVEK Radim CZE

20 BERZOSA Daniel ESP

21 SCHWEIGER Tom GER

22 ISRAELI Tal ISR

23 KOURAICHI Alexis FRA

24 VAN DESSEL Mael LUX

25 CLOSSET Tom BEL

26 PONS Arnau ESP

27 HOERMANN Hannes GER

28 GIOVANNETTI Tommaso ITA

29 SENKBEIL Vincent GER

30 KVETON Ondrej CZE

31 COTON Adrien FRA

32 ZALEWSKI Mateusz POL

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U19 Boys Singles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 ZAHARIA Elena ROU

2 ARLIA Nicole ITA

3 LUTZ Charlotte FRA

4 SINGEORZAN Ioana ROU

5 KAUFMANN Annett GER

6 ARAPOVIC Hana CRO

7 MATOS Ines POR

8 MITROFAN Luciana ROU

9 PRANJKOVIC Naomi GER

10 PINTO Matilde POR

11 GRIESEL Mia GER

12 MOBAREK Lucie FRA

13 BRZYSKA Anna POL

14 CRISTOBAL Ainhoa ESP

15 DEVOS Sara BEL

15 WIELGOS Zuzanna POL

17 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE

18 AVEZOU Agathe Anne FRA

19 SOMMEROVA Helena CZE

20 LACHENMAYER Lea GER

21 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRA

22 MATIUNINA Veronika UKR

23 EARLEY Sophie IRL

24 SASTRE Eugenia ESP

25 SZTWIERTNIA Ilona POL

26 KLEE Sophia GER

27 HANSSON Matilda SWE

28 VAN HAUWAERT Julie BEL

29 VASENDOVA Jana CZE

30 COLL Silvia ESP

31 TVEIT MUSKANTORLeah SWE

32 ERNST Emine NED

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U19 Girls Singles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 LAM Nathan FRA

2 LEI Balazs HUN

3 ARPAS Samuel SVK

4 COTON Flavien FRA

5 MORAVEK Jindrich CZE

6 VELICHKOV Yoan BUL

7 RZIHAUSCHEK Julian AUT

8 BERGENBLOCK William SWE

9 FORMELA Rafal POL

10 MOURIER Flavio FRA

11 NOIRAULT Antoine Jean ChristianFRA

12 GROMEK Artur POL

13 CUESDEAN Rares Lucian ROU

14 SAKOWICZ Mateusz POL

15 PIWOWAR Jakub ENG

16 FLORO Damian SVK

17 ALMOR Uri ISR

18 PROHASKA Manuel GER

19 HERSEL Noah GER

20 LAM Khai Noah NOR

21 HASPEL Matej GER

22 VARGA Botond Zoltan HUN

23 URQUIZAR Hugo ESP

24 SOKOLOV Konstantin EST

25 BLASZCZYK Marcel POL

26 GIRLINGER Benjamin AUT

27 OPREA Luca ROU

28 DAHLSTROM Noa SWE

29 PODAR Robert ROU

30 FASO Danilo Dmitri ITA

31 VEPA Abishek SUI

32 ABRAMOV Natanel ISR

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U15 Boys singles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 MEI ROSU Bianca  ROU

2 BOGDANOWICZ Natalia POL

3 BLED Gaetane FRA

4 SFERLEA Alesia Sofia ROU

5 BERZOSA Maria ESP

6 SANTA COMBA Mariana POR

7 KALAITZIDOU Eireen GER

8 NEUMANN Josephina GER

9 MASSART Lilou BEL

10 SLIWKA Zofia POL

11 PUJOL Elise FRA

12 MORSCH Lorena GER

13 GAWORSKA Natalia POL

14 POLAKOVA Veronika CZE

15 MOLNAR Kendra HUN

16 BARCSAI Sophie HUN

17 SICHANOVA Vendula CZE

18 GUO ZHENG Nina Elsa FRA

19 SILCOCK Hannah JEY

20 ITAGAKI Koharu GER

21 MOSCOSO Camila ESP

22 JIFCU Bianca Andreea ROU

23 LEAL Julia POR

24 SADIKOVIC Enisa LUX

25 POLONYI Nora HUN

26 PONKO Olha UKR

27 HOLDA Karolina POL

28 SINGEORZAN Cristina ROU

29 HUYNH Jade Quynh-Tien FRA

30 PANHOLZER Celine Anubis AUT

31 GOJKOVIC Neva CRO

32 JUCHNAITE Lukrecija LTU

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U15 Girls Singles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 IONESCU Eduard ROU MOVILEANU Darius ROU

2 LAFFINEUR Louis BEL RASSENFOSSE Adrien BEL

3 KUBIK Maciej POL BAN Ivor CRO

4 ISTRATE Andrei Teodor ROU BUJOR Dragos AlexandruROU

5 REDZIMSKI Milosz POL CHIRITA Iulian ROU

6 DESCHAMPS Hugo FRA PORET Thibault FRA

7 BELIK Simon CZE STALZER Adam CZE

8 GIOVANNETTI Tommaso ITA PUPPO Andrea ITA

9 ISRAELI Tal ISR SCHARRER Mauro SUI

10 HOERMANN Hannes GER SCHWEIGER Tom GER

11 KVETON Ondrej CZE MORAVEK Radim CZE

12 CLOSSET Tom BEL VAN DESSEL Mael LUX

13 COTON Adrien FRA KOURAICHI Alexis FRA

14 BERZOSA Daniel ESP PANTOJA Miguel Angel ESP

15 GUILLOT Jose ESP SZANTOSI David HUN

16 DANZER Matthias GER SENKBEIL Vincent GER

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U19 Boys Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 ARAPOVIC Hana CRO ZADEROVA Linda CZE

2 ZAHARIA Elena ROU KAUFMANN Annett GER

3 ARLIA Nicole ITA MITROFAN Luciana ROU

4 SINGEORZAN Ioana ROU PAPADIMITRIOU Malamatenia GRE

5 MOBAREK Lucie FRA PINTO Matilde POR

6 BRZYSKA Anna POL WIELGOS Zuzanna POL

7 GRIESEL Mia GER LACHENMAYER Lea GER

8 KLEE Sophia GER PRANJKOVIC Naomi GER

9 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRA AVEZOU Agathe Anne FRA

10 CRISTOBAL Ainhoa ESP SASTRE Eugenia ESP

11 MATOS Ines POR SANTOS Patricia POR

12 DEVOS Sara BEL VAN HAUWAERT Julie BEL

13 HANSSON Matilda SWE MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE

14 KLEMPEREROVA Anna CZE SOMMEROVA Helena CZE

15 ERNST Emine NED TOFTAKER Martine NOR

16 SZTWIERTNIA Ilona POL WROBEL Wiktoria POL

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U19 Girls Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 MOVILEANU Darius ZAHARIA Elena ROUROU

2 PUPPO Andrea ARLIA Nicole ITAITA

3 KUBIK Maciej KLEE Sophia GERPOL

4 IONESCU Eduard SINGEORZAN Ioana ROUROU

5 CHIRITA Iulian KAUFMANN Annett GERROU

6 COTON Adrien LUTZ Charlotte FRAFRA

7 BAN Ivor ARAPOVIC Hana CROCRO

8 RASSENFOSSE Adrien TOFTAKER Martine NORBEL

9 ISTRATE Andrei Teodor TEGLAS Andrea ROUROU

10 PORET Thibault DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRAFRA

11 LAFFINEUR Louis TOLGYES Dorottya HUNBEL

12 SCHARRER Mauro DEVOS Sara BELSUI

13 DESCHAMPS Hugo AVEZOU Agathe Anne FRAFRA

14 SCHWEIGER Tom PRANJKOVIC Naomi GERGER

15 HOERMANN Hannes MITROFAN Luciana ROUGER

16 KOURAICHI Alexis MOBAREK Lucie FRAFRA

17 REDZIMSKI Milosz WROBEL Wiktoria POLPOL

18 STALZER Adam ZADEROVA Linda CZECZE

19 ISRAELI Tal MATIUNINA Veronika UKRISR

20 BERTELSMEIER Andre GRIESEL Mia GERGER

21 ZALEWSKI Mateusz BRZYSKA Anna POLPOL

22 MORAVEK Radim VASENDOVA Jana CZECZE

23 BERZOSA Daniel COLL Silvia ESPESP

24 BELIK Simon HRABICOVA Klara CZECZE

25 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru UNGVARI Evelyn ROUROU

26 KADLEC Vit SOMMEROVA Helena CZECZE

27 KOLASA Szymon WIELGOS Zuzanna POLPOL

28 DANZER Matthias LACHENMAYER Lea GERGER

29 CLOSSET Tom TOKIC Sara SLOBEL

30 PINTO Bernardo MATOS Ines PORPOR

31 KONG Rafael PINTO Matilde PORPOR

32 KVETON Ondrej KLEMPEREROVA Anna CZECZE

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U19 Mixed Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 LEI Balazs HUN ARPAS Samuel SVK

2 LAM Nathan FRA COTON Flavien FRA

3 RZIHAUSCHEK Julian AUT VELICHKOV Yoan BUL

4 MOURIER Flavio FRA NOIRAULT Antoine Jean Christian FRA

5 MORAVEK Jindrich CZE LAM Khai Noah NOR

6 GROMEK Artur POL SAKOWICZ Mateusz POL

7 BLASZCZYK Marcel POL FORMELA Rafal POL

8 ALESTEDT Peter SWE BERGENBLOCK William SWE

9 CUESDEAN Rares Lucian ROU OPREA Luca ROU

10 HERSEL Noah GER HASPEL Matej GER

11 ABRAMOV Natanel ISR ALMOR Uri ISR

12 FLORO Damian SVK KOKAVEC Pavol SVK

13 MEYER Bastian GER PROHASKA Manuel GER

14 VARGA Botond ZoltanHUN CSERI Adam HUN

15 PIWOWAR Jakub ENG PATTISON Ralph ENG

16 TRUMPAUSKAS Larry ENG DAHLSTROM Noa SWE

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U15 Boys Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 MEI ROSU Bianca ROU BOGDANOWICZ Natalia POL

2 BERZOSA Maria ESP SANTA COMBA Mariana POR

3 BLED Gaetane FRA GUO ZHENG Nina Elsa FRA

4 KALAITZIDOU Eireen GER MORSCH Lorena GER

5 MASSART Lilou BEL GAWORSKA Natalia POL

6 SFERLEA Alesia Sofia ROU SINGEORZAN Cristina ROU

7 ITAGAKI Koharu GER NEUMANN Josephina GER

8 HOLDA Karolina POL SLIWKA Zofia POL

9 POLAKOVA Veronika CZE SADIKOVIC Enisa LUX

10 MOLNAR Kendra HUN POLONYI Nora HUN

11 HUYNH Jade Quynh-TienFRA PUJOL Elise FRA

12 LEAL Julia POR JIFCU Bianca Andreea ROU

13 BARCSAI Sophie HUN DOHOCZKI Nora HUN

14 KODETOVA Hanka CZE SICHANOVA Vendula CZE

15 JETHA Sienna ENG SILCOCK Hannah JEY

16 COUCE Sofia ESP MOSCOSO Camila ESP

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U15 Girls Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia



1 CUESDEAN Rares Lucian MEI ROSU Bianca ROU

2 COTON Flavien BLED Gaetane FRA

3 LEI Balazs BERZOSA Maria HUN

4 ARPAS Samuel NEUMANN Josephina SVK

5 LAM Nathan HUYNH Jade Quynh-Tien FRA

6 GROMEK Artur BOGDANOWICZ Natalia POL

7 MORAVEK Jindrich POLAKOVA Veronika CZE

8 FORMELA Rafal SLIWKA Zofia POL

9 MOURIER Flavio PUJOL Elise FRA

10 PROHASKA Manuel KALAITZIDOU Eireen GER

11 NOIRAULT Antoine Jean ChristianGUO ZHENG Nina Elsa FRA

12 OPREA Luca SFERLEA Alesia Sofia ROU

13 PIWOWAR Jakub MOLNAR Kendra ENG

14 HERSEL Noah MORSCH Lorena GER

15 BLASZCZYK Marcel GAWORSKA Natalia POL

16 VELICHKOV Yoan MUTLU Sidelya BUL

17 SAKOWICZ Mateusz HOLDA Karolina POL

18 RZIHAUSCHEK Julian DÜR Julia AUT

19 VARGA Botond Zoltan BARCSAI Sophie HUN

20 BERGENBLOCK William SVENSSON Agnes SWE

21 HASPEL Matej ITAGAKI Koharu GER

22 OLHERO Tiago SANTA COMBA Mariana POR

23 ALMOR Uri DAVIDOV Elinor ISR

24 TRUMPAUSKAS Larry SILCOCK Hannah ENG

25 LAM Khai Noah JUCHNAITE Lukrecija NOR

26 ISTRATE Robert Alexandru JIFCU Bianca Andreea ROU

27 FLORO Damian KORF Carolina SVK

28 PODAR Robert SINGEORZAN Cristina ROU

29 GIRLINGER Benjamin PANHOLZER Celine Anubis AUT

30 CSERI Adam POLONYI Nora HUN

31 SISANOVAS Ignas SADIKOVIC Enisa LTU

32 FASO Danilo Dmitri MINURRI Sofia ITA

2022 European youth Table Tennis Championships

Seeding list (WR 05.07.2022.)

U15 Mixed Doubles

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION                                                                           
2022 European Youth Championships
06th- 15th July 2022,  Belgrade, Serbia


